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 60 21544 BERLIN  0District 111ON  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21546 BERLIN SPREE  2District 111ON  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21547 BERLIN GRUNEWALD  5District 111ON  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 29309 BERLIN DAHLEM  0District 111ON  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 35798 BERLIN HALENSEE  5District 111ON  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 49766 BERLIN SANSSOUCI  0District 111ON  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 50064 BERLIN KURFUERSTENDAMM  0District 111ON  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 51056 POTSDAM  2District 111ON  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 51259 SCHWERIN  5District 111ON  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 51874 WISMAR  3District 111ON  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 52755 POTSDAM SANSSOUCI  15District 111ON  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 53783 BERLIN BRANDENBURGER TOR  1District 111ON  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 53879 ROSTOCK - SIEBEN TÜRME  2District 111ON  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 53912 NEUSTRELITZ MECKLENBURG-STRELITZ  4District 111ON  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 53998 PARCHIM  0District 111ON  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 54405 TORGELOW UECKER-RANDOW  0District 111ON  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 54670 GREIFSWALD HANSESTADT  0District 111ON  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 54791 RIBNITZ-DAMGARTEN  0District 111ON  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 55326 PERLEBERG  0District 111ON  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 55752 BRANDENBURG AN DER HAVEL  7District 111ON  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 55753 COTTBUS  0District 111ON  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 55845 BERLIN WANNSEE  0District 111ON  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 56444 NEUBRANDENBURG MECKLENBURG VOR  8District 111ON  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 56740 SCHWEDT ODER  3District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 56852 ALTLANDSBERG  0District 111ON  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 56950 BERLIN SAVIGNY  2District 111ON  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 57050 FINSTERWALDE SAENGERSTADT  0District 111ON  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 57053 SENFTENBERG  0District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 37 57160 BERLIN INTERCONTINENTAL  0District 111ON  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 57211 ORANIENBURG  6District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 57818 ELSTERWERDA BAD LIEBENWERDA  11District 111ON  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 57883 FRANKFURT ODER  0District 111ON  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 58025 WARNEMUENDE  1District 111ON  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 58058 Müritz  8District 111ON  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 58076 LUEBBEN SPREEWALD  11District 111ON  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 58250 STRAUSBERG  5District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 58371 BERLIN-PREUßEN VON HUMBOLDT  9District 111ON  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 58702 BERLIN POTSDAMER PLATZ  2District 111ON  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 58860 BERLIN GENDARMENMARKT  0District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 58931 BERLIN MITTE  0District 111ON  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 59217 NEURUPPIN  0District 111ON  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 59317 EBERSWALDE  1District 111ON  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60120 USEDOM  3District 111ON  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 60659 LUDWIGSLUST  0District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 61405 BERLIN METROPOLIS  0District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 61406 BERLIN PARISER PLATZ  8District 111ON  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 61660 PRENZLAU  10District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 61789 WOLGAST "PHILIPP OTTO RUNGE"  2District 111ON  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 62039 BERLIN-HOHENSCHOENHAUSEN  0District 111ON  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 62265 STRALSUND-HANSESTADT  10District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63183 FINSTERWALDE NIEDERLAUSITZ  18District 111ON  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 63184 BERLIN EUROPA-CENTER  0District 111ON  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 64062 BERLIN SOPHIE CHARLOTTE  30District 111ON  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64161 OSTHAVELLAND  3District 111ON  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64808 BERLIN GLIENICKER-BRUECKE  21District 111ON  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65205 NEURUPPIN-EFFI BRIEST  23District 111ON  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 66571 ANKLAM OTTO LILIENTHAL  0District 111ON  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 66911 KOENIGS WUSTERHAUSEN  4District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 67041 BERLIN-COSMOPOLITAN  1District 111ON  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 77407 BERLIN-WUHLETAL  0District 111ON  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 78251 BERLIN LEIPZIGER PLATZ  0District 111ON  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 84258 SCHWERIN FUERST NIKLOT  5District 111ON  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 84847 BERLIN ALBERT EINSTEIN  10District 111ON  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 86139 BERLIN BELLEVUE CHARLOTTENBURG  10District 111ON  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 95072 WANDLITZ BARNIMERLAND  22District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97307 FRANKFURT ODER VIADRINA  22District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 98109 KLEINMACHNOW  8District 111ON  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 99721 COTTBUS LAUSITZ  23District 111ON  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 101855 KÜHLUNGSBORN  1District 111ON  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 109629 BERLIN AIRPORT  4District 111ON  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 117167 BERLIN-SPANDAU  8District 111ON  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 122288 Berlin Benefit  11District 111ON  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 123201 Bernau-Barnim  0District 111ON  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 125229 Berliner Ring  2District 111ON  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 127734 Greifswald Baltic  32District 111ON  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 132288 Loitz-Peenetal  0District 111ON  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 134357 Berlin-Next  9District 111ON  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 144721 Stralsund-WaterKant  10District 111ON  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,490  1,918 428
 78

 2  2  0  0  02 0  0  0
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